
W/O Class
1
2
3
4
5
6

Open Derby
Non Pro Derby
Open Futurity
Non Pro Futurity
Open Classic
Non Pro Classic

Days
Thur/Fri/Sat
Thur/Fri/Sat

Thur/Fri
Thur/Fri

Thur/Fri/Sat
Thur/Fri/Sat

See Entry Form for More Details.

Added $
2250
1000
2250
1000
2250
1000

Total
640
570
640
570
640
570

Watt Arena
3401 West Lancaster Ave, Ft Worth, Tx 76107

Thursday October 24th start @ 9:00 AM
Friday October 25th start @ 11:00 AM

Satuday October 26th start @ 11:00 AM

Deadline for entries are October 15th by 5:00 PM CST

You are responsible for the Cattle Charge and Office Fees Before the draw.
You are responsible for all Fees After the draw.

Call or Text Teri Sims 214/213-4979 for more information.

WedsOctober 23rd at Noon
Pre-Work / Fresh Cattle Works

$255 3 Head/5 Min w/1 rework after all works

Oct 23 -26, 2024 



Weds 10/23 Pre/Fresh Works Only @ Noon 
Thurs 10/24 LAE Classes @ 9:00 AM
Friday 10/25 LAE Classes @ 11:00 AM Est
Sat 10/26 LAE Classes @ 11:00 AM Est
(Fri/Sat will start no earlier than 11:00 AM
The appaloosa cutting will be before the LAE) 

 

If you have any questions please call/text 214-213-4979 Teri Sims
Or E-mail terisimsWSPA@yahoo.com. 
Credit Card Info (Print) _____Use Card_____ Hold w/Card Bring Check
Name______________________________________________________
Card Number____________________________ Zip Code____________
Expiration Date__________________________ CVC #_______________
E-Mail Address_______________________________________________ 

For Online Entries 

 O c t o b e r 2 3- 2 6 , 2 0 2 4 
*** Cattle in the Arena 9:00 AM *** All Classes 1 Go*** 

Watt Arena, Fort Worth, Tx 
 r i n gH o r s e P a p e r s b efore you show if not sent with entry 

All entries have to be paid before you enter the arena. B

1 horse per entry form Designate Day Entering. Mark X ___ Weds Pre/Fresh Works Only/__Thurs/___Fri/___Sat 
Horse: 
Owner: 
Address: 
SS#/EIN #: 
Rider Information Stall By: 
Rider: 
Address: 
SS#/EIN #: 
Prize Money Payable to (if not designated, Owner will be paid) 

Reg # 
NCHA # 
City/State: 
Phone: 

Zip: 

NCHA # 
City/State: 
Phone: 

Zip: 

 FEE SUMMARY (Total for this Horse) 

_ _ _ T o t a l Class Entry Fees 

4% Fee for Credit Card
_______________X 0.04 
Total Fees must be paid before you show 

$ 
$ 

$ 

As a condition of my entry, I hereby release the WSPA/NCHA/ApHC Show Management, and the Will Rogers Complex of any liability for accidents, bodily injury or 
damage to any animal,equipment or other personal property. This waiver is binding on all riders, rooms and helpers associated with the participation of horse 
described herein. The WSPA/NCHA/ApHC has the right to refuse any entries. 

 
Forms are on our webite westernsportsproductions.com
You must have a credit card on file with us or an open check before horse walks to the herd. 

WWW.WesternSportsProductions.com 
Entry Deadline: In WSPA Office by 5:00 PM (CST) October 15th, 2024 

(Late entries will be add on’s only no addition cattle) 

Mail to: WSPA
5800 FM 2297

Sulphur Springs, Tx 75482 

Will Hold with Credit
Card/Bring Open Check
Before you show
Fill out W9 and mailing
envelope when you
check in 

Added 

 

 
Entry Forms have to be will fully completed. Riders

be responsilbe for all cattle charges & office charges after entries
are closed with no exception. After the class is drawn rider is

responsible for all fees. 

Classes
Pre Work/Fresh
Works
Open Derby
Non Pro Derby
Open Futurity
Non Pro Futurity
Open Classic 
Non Pro Classis 

Days Weds
Only
Thurs/Fri/Sat
Thurs/Fri/Sat
Thurs/Fri
Thurs/Fri
Thurs/Fri/Sat 
Thurs/Fri/Sat 

2250 
1000 
2250 
1000 
2250 
1000 

Total
255 

640 
570 
640 
570 
640 
570 

Select 

Owner Rider SS#/EIN#: 

Cutters In Cowtown - NCHA LAE Cutting 
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