

Cutters In Cowtown returns to Fort Worth, Texas,

Watt Arena 3401 West Lancaster Ave, Ft Worth, Tx 76107

Oct 23 -26, 2024

WedsOctober 23rd at Noon
Pre-Work / Fresh Cattle Works
\$255 3 Head/5 Min w/1 rework after all works

Thursday October 24th start @ 9:00 AM Friday October 25th start @ 11:00 AM Satuday October 26th start @ 11:00 AM

W/O	Class	Days	Added \$	Total	
1	Open Derby	Thur/Fri/Sat	2250	640	
	Non Pro Derby	Thur/Fri/Sat	1000	570	
	Open Futurity	Thur/Fri	2250	640	
4	Non Pro Futurity	Thur/Fri	1000	570	
5	Open Classic	Thur/Fri/Sat	2250	640	
6	Non Pro Classic	Thur/Fri/Sat	1000	570	

Deadline for entries are October 15th by 5:00 PM CST See Entry Form for More Details.

You are responsible for the Cattle Charge and Office Fees Before the draw. You are responsible for all Fees After the draw.

Call or Text Teri Sims 214/213-4979 for more information.

Cutters In Cowtown - NCHA LAE Cutting

October 23-26, 2024

*** Cattle in the Arena 9:00 AM *** All Classes 1 Go***
Watt Arena, Fort Worth, Tx

g ingHorsePapersbefore you show if not sent with entry All entries have to be paid before you enter the arena. Will Hold with Credit Card/Bring Open Check Before you show Fill out W9 and mailing envelope when you check in

1 horse	e per entry form D <mark>es</mark>	i <mark>gnate Day Enter</mark> i	i <mark>ng. M</mark> a	rk X V	<mark>Veds</mark>	Pre/Fresh Works O	nly/Thurs	/Fri/	_Sat	
Horse:					Reg #					
Owner:				NCHA#						
Address:				City/State: Zip:						
				Phone:						
Rider	Information Sta	ll By:							'	
Rider: N				NCHA#	NCHA #					
Address: C				City/State	City/State:			Zip:		
					Phone:					
Prize Money Payable to (if not designated, Owner will be paid						Owner Rider SS#/EIN#:				
					Owne	Rider 33#/EIN#	'• 			
Select	Classes	Days Weds	Added	Total		Entry Forms have to be will fully completed. Riders be responsilbe for all cattle charges & office charges after entricare closed with no exception. After the class is drawn rider is				
	Pre Work/Fresh	Only		255	b					
	Works	Thurs/Fri/Sat								
	Open Derby	Thurs/Fri/Sat	2250	640		responsible for all fees.				
	Non Pro Derby	Thurs/Fri	1000	570			Online Entries <u>www.westernSportsProductions.com</u> Deadline: In WSPA Office by 5:00 PM (CST) October 15th, 2024 (Late entries will be add on's only no addition cattle)			
	Open Futurity	Thurs/Fri	2250	640						
	Non Pro Futurity	Thurs/Fri/Sat	1000	570	1	Mail to: WSPA 5800 FM 2297			uej	
	Open Classic	Thurs/Fri/Sat	2250	640						
	Non Pro Classis		1000	570						
Weds 10/23 Pre/Fresh Works Only @ Noon Thurs 10/24 LAE Classes @ 9:00 AM Friday 10/25 LAE Classes @ 11:00 AM Est Sat 10/26 LAE Classes @ 11:00 AM Est (Fri/Sat will start no earlier than 11:00 AM					_	Sulphur	Springs, T	x 75482		
						FEE SUMMARY (Total for this Horse)				
						T o t a l Class Er	ntry Fees	\$		
						4% Fee for Credit Car	rd	\$	\dashv	
							0.04			
The appaloosa cutting will be before the LAE)						Total Fees must be paid be	efore you show	\$		

As a condition of my entry, I hereby release the WSPA/NCHA/ApHC Show Management, and the Will Rogers Complex of any liability for accidents, bodily injury or damage to any animal, equipment or other personal property. This waiver is binding on all riders, rooms and helpers associated with the participation of horse described herein. The WSPA/NCHA/ApHC has the right to refuse any entries.

Forms are on our webite westernsportsproductions.com

You must have a credit card on file with us or an open check before horse walks to the herd.

If you have any questions please call/text 214-213-4979 Teri Sims
Or E-mail terisimsWSPA@yahoo.com.
Credit Card Info (Print) _____Use Card _____ Hold w/Card Bring Check
Name ______
Card Number _____ Zip Code _____
Expiration Date _____ CVC #_____
E-Mail Address